Memphis, Montana
29, or 39 miles
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Both Rides 29 Mile Ride

Seg | Directions Tot 1.4|R-NY31{“T”} 13.7
0.0 | R - out of parking lot 0.0 1.0 | L - Main St 14.7
0.0| L - Pottery Rd 00| | 0.5|L - Elbridge St [317] 15.2
14| R - Herman Rd 141 | 0.7|L - Whiting Rd [CR183] 15.9
05| L - Van Buren Rd 191 | 1.1|L-TRO Whiting Rd 17.0
0.2 L - Brickyard Rd 21| | 2.7|L- TRO Whiting Rd 19.7
29 | R - NY173, Warners Rd 5.0 1.6 [ S onto Bennetts Corners Rd 21.3
2.5|S - X NY48 onto Old Rt. 31 7.5 0.2 | L - Canal Rd [CR138] 21.5
3.2| R - Cooper Rd [CR165A] 10.7 1.3| L - TRO Canal Rd 22.8
1.0 [ R - Stevens Rd {"T"} 1171 | 1.1|L- Newport Rd [CR36] 23.9
0.6] L - Grimes Rd [CR59] 123| | 0.8|R-NY173, Warners Rd 24.7
2.6 | L - Pottery Rd 27.3

0.7 | L - Cessena Dr 28.0

0.4 | Finish 28.4

-

CYCLING CLUB INC.

Cam-6s

39 Mile Ride
1.5 |R-NY31 {“T”} 14.1
0.4 |R - River Rd [CR61] 14.5
1.9 | L - Jerolemon Rd [CR135A] 16.4
26|L-NY34 19.0
1.2 | L- Ditmar Rd 20.2
2.2 | R - Bonta Brodge Rd [CR18B] 22.4
1.3 [ L - Clinton Rd 23.7
2.0 | R - S. Main St in Jordan 25.7
0.1 |L - Elbridge St 25.8
0.7 | L - Whiting Rd [CR183] 26.5
1.1 [L - TRO Whiting Rd 27.6
2.7 | L- TRO Whiting Rd 30.3
1.6 | S onto Bennetts Corners Rd 31.9
0.2 | L - Canal Rd [CR138] 32.1
1.3|L - TRO Canal Rd 334
1.1 | L - Newport Rd [CR36] 34.5
0.8 |R-NY173, Warners Rd 35.3
2.6 | L - Pottery Rd 37.9
0.7 | L - Cessena Dr 38.6
0.4 | Finish 39.0




